
2,216 4,576 25,000 36,574 58,209 
116,516 

405,399 
497,174 

655,000 675,000 

946,180 
1,006,445 

1,491,522 

1,988,696 

2,485,870 

 -

 200,000

 400,000

 600,000

 800,000

 1,000,000

 1,200,000

 1,400,000

 1,600,000

 1,800,000

 2,000,000

 2,200,000

 2,400,000

 2,600,000

War 
in 

Afgha
nis

tan

Ira
q W

ar

Revo
lutio

nary
 W

ar

Kore
an

 W
ar

Vietna
m W

ar

World
 W

ar 
I

World
 W

ar 
II

COVID-19: 1
 Yr

Americ
an

 Civil
 W

ar

Sp
an

ish
 Flu

COVID-19: 2
 Yr

s

COVID-19 to
 Date

COVID-19: 3
 Yr

s

COVID-19: 4
 Yr

s

COVID-19: 5
 Yr

s

Total # of US Deaths by War/Pandemic
(Note: The COVID-19 Year is 15 Feb 2020 - 14 February 2021) 

Analysis below using data through 03/31/2022.


